
Massachusetts School Buying Group Bread Zone 1
District Name Director Email Address Phone Schools Enrollment

Abby Kelley Foster Charter Public
School

Diane
Mikulski

dmikulski@akfcs.org 10 New Bond
Street 
Worcester, MA
01606

(508) 854-
8400 x2635

1 1,427

Acton-Boxborough Regional
Schools

Kirsten
Nelson

knelson@abschools.org 16 Charter
Road 
Acton, MA
01720

(978) 264-
4700 x3221

8 5,498

Assabet Valley Regional Technical
High School

Dina Wiroll dwiroll@assabet.org 215 Fitchburg
Street 
Marlboro, MA
01752

(508) 485-
9430 x1215

1 1,113

Auburn Public Schools Janice King jking@auburn.k12.ma.us 5 West Street 
Auburn, MA
01501

(508) 832-
7755 x2240

5 2,553

Bellingham Public Schools Liz Bell lbell@bellinghamk12.org 130 Blackstone
Street 
Bellingham, MA
02019

(508) 883-
0744

5 2,205

Berlin-Boylston Maryllen
Fryburg

mfryburg@bbrsd.org 215 Main Street 
Boylston, MA
01505

(508) 869-
2333 x2346

3 1,064

Blackstone-MIllville RSD Jeanne
Sheridan

jsheridan@bmrsd.net 35 Federal ST 
Blackstone, MA
01504

(508) 876-
0193 x4

4 1,740



mailto:dmikulski@akfcs.org
tel:5088548400
mailto:knelson@abschools.org
tel:9782644700
mailto:dwiroll@assabet.org
tel:5084859430
mailto:jking@auburn.k12.ma.us
tel:5088327755
mailto:lbell@bellinghamk12.org
tel:5088830744
mailto:mfryburg@bbrsd.org
tel:5088692333
mailto:jsheridan@bmrsd.net
tel:5088760193
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Franklin Public Schools Colin
Boisvert

boisvertco@franklinps.net 218 Oak Street 
Franklin, MA
02038

(508) 613-
1478

7 5,291

Littleton Public Schools John
Overcash

jovercash@littletonps.org PO Box 1486 
Littleton, MA
01460

(978) 771-
8620

5 1,667

Milford Public Schools Carla Tuttle ctuttle@milfordma.com 31 West
Fountain Street 
Milford, MA
01757

(508) 634-
2390

5 4,100

Millbury Public Schools Mary Leslie mleslie@millburyschools.org 40 Elmwood
Street 
Millbury, MA
01527

(508) 865-
2929

3 1,700

Nashoba Regional Tom Houle thoule@nrsd.net 50 Mechanic
Street 
Bolton, MA
01740

(978) 779-
0539 x3045

5 3,360

North Attleboro Public Schools Heather Baril hbaril@naschools.net 6 Morse Street 
North
Attleboro, MA
02760

(508) 643-
2104

8 4,336

Plainville Public Schools Judy White jwhite@plainville.k12.ma.us 72 Messenger
Street 
Plainville, MA
02762

(508) 699-
1329

2 775

Quabbin Regional School District Keri DuBois-
Gould

kdubois-gould@qrsd.org 872 South
Street 
Barre, MA
01005

(978) 335-
4668 x8512

6 2,410

mailto:boisvertco@franklinps.net
tel:5086131478
mailto:jovercash@littletonps.org
tel:9787718620
mailto:ctuttle@milfordma.com
tel:5086342390
mailto:mleslie@millburyschools.org
tel:5088652929
mailto:thoule@nrsd.net
tel:9787790539
mailto:hbaril@naschools.net
tel:5086432104
mailto:jwhite@plainville.k12.ma.us
tel:5086991329
mailto:kdubois-gould@qrsd.org
tel:9783354668
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Wachusett Regional School
District

Margaret
Barton

margaret_barton@wrsd.net 1745 Main St. 
Jefferson, MA
01522

(508) 829-
1670 x278

11 6,967

Wrentham Public Schools Judy White whitej@wrenthamschools.org 120 Taunton
Street 
Wrentham, MA
02093

(508) 384-
5430

2 960

mailto:margaret_barton@wrsd.net
tel:5088291670
mailto:whitej@wrenthamschools.org
tel:5083845430

